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Survey Results

Lege nd Relative Frequencies of answers ~ Std. Dev. Mean
. 25% 0% 50% 0% 25%

Question text Left pole ' : Right pole gjﬂi\)/l.ecgfr:esponses
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention

5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram
1. Lecturer Questions
47.8% 478% 43% 0% 0%
1.1 . -
' The lecturer has been good at explaining the Strongly Agree - Strongly Disagree 123,
subject dev.=0.6
ab.=7
5 4 3 2 1
. . . 47.8% 43.5% 8.7% 0% 0%

2 The lecturer has made the subject interesting Strongly Agree — Strongly Disagree 123,
dev.=0.7
ab.=7

5 4 3 2 1
. 47.8% 47.8% 4.3% 0% 0%
'3 The lecturer has been well prepared for their Strongly Agree P R - Stongly Disagree "2,
classes ' dev.=0.6
ab.=7
5 4 3 2 1
% The pace of the lectures/seminars was
(a) too slow 0% n=24
(b) about right | 95.8%
(c) too fast O 4.2%
. . 52.2% 39.1% 8.7% 0% 0%

' The lecturer cares about my learning experience Strongly Agree T I . E— - strongly Disagree 123,
dev.=0.7
ab.=7

5 4 3 2 1
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DR DRAGOS RADU, Yannis Galanakis

Profile

Subunit: King's Business School
'|' Responsible for modules: DR DRAGOS RADU
1 Name of the course: Yannis Galanakis
(Name of the survey)

Values used in the profile line: Mean

1. Lecturer Questions

11 The lecturer has been good at explaining the Strongly Agree - Strongly

subject ‘ Disagree n=23 av.=4.4 md=4 dev.=0.6
1.2) iect i i

The lecturer has made the subject interesting Strongly Agree %E;%g?ge =23 avedd  mdea dev=0.7
1.3) i

Ilr;zslgcstturer has been well prepared for their Strongly Agree %E;%g?ge =23 avedd  mdea dev=0.6
14) The lecturer cares about my learning Strongly Agree 1 Strongly

experience Disagree n=23 av.=4.4 md=5 dev.=0.7
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